South West Volleyball Association
SWVA Income and Expenditure Accounts
1st April 2007 - 31st March 2008

Income

£

Income/Expenditure relating to 2007-08

Administration

Chairman Expense

Secretary's Expense Account
Treasurer's Expenses

AGM

Exec. Committee Meetings
Handbook Newsletter, Adverts
Sundries

Competitions

SW League Entries
Player Registration
Goodwill Deposit

SW League Fines
Veterans Tournament
SW Championships
Trophies

Junior: Squads / Competitions
Junior Ladies Squad

Junior Mens Squad

Under 12/13/14 Championships
Under 15/17 Championships
Junior Grand Prix Series
Junior Development Officer's
Expenses

Inter-Regional Entry

Trophies

Grants/Expenses

Coaching
Shaun Rogers coaching course
2007

EVA Regional Grant 2007-08
Development/RTDP

0.00

600.00
597.00
240.00

300.00
1,306.00

3,043.00

255.00
250.00
213.30
1,345.00

2,063.30

2,750.00

Expenditure

£

183.90
200.00

33.00
370.31
279.84

25.00
1,092.05

440.00
520.00
485.70
1,445.70

91147
1,240.11
108.00

629.20
320.00
375.00

165.39
3,749.17

80.00



2,750.00 0.00
Exceptional Costs
Volleyballs for the Junior Squads. 772.80
772.80
Banking
Interest 557.88
Total 2007-08 £8,414.18 £ 7,139.72 £ 1,274.46




