## South West Volleyball Association SWVA Income and Expenditure Accounts 1st April 2007 - 31st March 2008

131 April 2	Income	
		Expenditure
T /F /: 10007	£	£
Income/Expenditure relating to 2007	7-08	
Administration		
		102.00
Chairman Expense		183.90
Secretary's Expense Account		200.00
Treasurer's Expenses		33.00
AGM		370.31
Exec. Committee Meetings		279.84
Handbook Newsletter, Adverts		
Sundries		25.00
	0.00	1,092.05
Competitions		
SW League Entries	600.00	
Player Registration	597.00	
Goodwill Deposit	240.00	
SW League Fines	240,00	
Veterans Tournament	300.00	440.00
		440.00
SW Championships	1,306.00	520.00
Trophies		485.70
	3,043.00	1,445.70
Tomicon Consula / Communition		
Junior: Squads / Competitions		
Junior Ladies Squad		911.47
Junior Mens Squad	255.00	1,240.11
Under 12/13/14 Championships	250.00	108.00
Under 15/17 Championships	213.30	
Junior Grand Prix Series	1,345.00	629.20
Junior Development Officer's		
Expenses		
Inter-Regional Entry		320.00
Trophies		375.00
Grants/Expenses		165.39
or all or cripelious	2,063.30	3,749.17
	2,000.00	3,177.11
Coaching		
Shaun Rogers coaching course		
2007		80.00
2007		
EVA Regional Grant 2007-08		
Development/RTDP	2 750 00	
Development/ K T DF	2,750.00	

2,750.00

0.00

Exceptional Costs

Volleyballs for the Junior Squads.

772.80

772.80

Banking

Interest

557.88

Total 2007-08

£8,414.18

£ 7,139.72

£ 1,274.46